Die Ergebnisse des zweiten Go rounds

	486
	Cortesi
	Manuel
	PC CUSTOMBLACK WIDOW
	218

	141
	Dünser
	Markus
	EINSTEINS REDNECK
	214,5

	451
	Ernst
	Anita
	SAILIN PLAYBOY
	214,5

	139
	Hermans
	Anneloes
	FOOTLOOSE FINEST
	214

	297
	Baeck
	Cira
	GUMPS TWISTER BB
	213,5

	252
	Mestdagh
	Piet
	ND JAZZY STEP ON IT
	213,5

	298
	Baeck
	Cira
	LIL ROYAL SKUMP BB
	213,5

	293
	Baeck
	Cira
	GUMP WHIZ A JAC BB
	213

	487
	Cortesi
	Manuel
	PC ELECTRIC SPAT
	212

	117
	Rinner
	Karl
	RZ SHINING DUN
	212

	414
	Collins
	Josh
	SPOOKIN THE BAR
	211,5

	315
	Janzen
	Barbara
	GUNNIN FOR PEARLS
	211,5

	373
	Orth
	Stefani
	SR SMART CHARLEY
	211

	289
	Cuny
	Frederic
	SMART TWIST N NIC
	210

	168
	Arnold
	Daniel
	JAC IN HOLLYWOOD
	210

	382
	Risso
	Claudio
	RS ICARUS JAC
	209,5

	437
	Rifeser
	Ewald
	HELLSTOPPER
	209

	100
	Schnabel
	Felix
	BOON BARS STARLIGHT
	208,5

	321
	Fellinger
	Günther
	GOLDEN JAC N WIN
	208

	430
	Cappelletti
	Andrea
	RUBIO DEBONAIRE
	207

	129
	Malinowski
	Andrea
	DUN IT DAYLIGHT
	205,5

	446
	Gauthier
	Janina
	MEGA QUINTANA
	205

	333
	Strambach
	Heike
	HOT SPICY WHIZ
	205

	440
	Siering
	Tim
	HESMARTLIKECHILI
	204

	207
	Gräf
	Edith
	TOUCH MY SNAP
	202

	110
	Monnin
	Catherin
	CHICKY HARRY POURPRE
	200,5

	119
	Engel
	Vanessa
	TRODIS SOPHIE OAK
	197,5

	380
	Panza
	Silvia
	SPAT N STAGE
	194,5

	126
	Schöpf
	Julia
	TOPSAIL JAC
	194

	346
	Nekula
	Jenny
	BLUE JACS GLO
	193

	308
	Rullkötter
	Joachim
	TUFF CHIC PEPPY
	192

	438
	Rifeser
	Ewald
	GIT IT DUN
	188,5

	506
	Schadt
	Fabienne
	DOCS FIRST STEP
	174

	368
	Bruder
	Michael
	EINSTEINS DEE ZAN
	0

	257
	Kalle
	Pia
	LIZ BY DUN IT
	0

	156
	van der Meer
	Frans
	FS TWIST N SPARK
	0

	102
	Coppens
	Babs
	GUMP GRAY PLAYBOY BB
	0

	283
	Luhmer
	Jennifer
	PEPPYS LIL DREAMER
	0

	Non Pro Finalists


	
	
	
	

	Startno
	Exhibitor
	
	Horse
	Total score
	1st go
	2nd Go

	486
	Cortesi
	Manuel
	PC CUSTOMBLACK WIDOW
	430
	212
	218

	141
	Dünser
	Markus
	EINSTEINS REDNECK
	428
	213,5
	214,5

	451
	Ernst
	Anita
	SAILIN PLAYBOY
	426,5
	212
	214,5

	139
	Hermans
	Anneloes
	FOOTLOOSE FINEST
	426
	212
	214

	293
	Baeck
	Cira
	GUMP WHIZ A JAC BB
	426
	213
	213

	414
	Collins
	Josh
	SPOOKIN THE BAR
	426
	214,5
	211,5

	487
	Cortesi
	Manuel
	PC ELECTRIC SPAT
	424,5
	212,5
	212

	117
	Rinner
	Karl
	RZ SHINING DUN
	424,5
	212,5
	212

	382
	Risso
	Claudio
	RS ICARUS JAC
	424,5
	215
	209,5

	297
	Baeck
	Cira
	GUMPS TWISTER BB
	424
	210,5
	213,5

	252
	Mestdagh
	Piet
	ND JAZZY STEP ON IT
	421
	207,5
	213,5

	289
	Cuny
	Frederic
	SMART TWIST N NIC
	421
	211
	210

	333
	Strambach
	Heike
	HOT SPICY WHIZ
	421
	216
	205

	298
	Baeck
	Cira
	LIL ROYAL SKUMP BB
	420
	206,5
	213,5

	437
	Rifeser
	Ewald
	HELLSTOPPER
	417,5
	208,5
	209


